SMART FLOW
CONTROL
PROCESS & INSTRUMENTATION
SOLUTIONS
SMART FLOW CONTROL PROCESS & INSTRUMENTATION SOLUTIONS2 3HAM-LET LEADING BY INNOVATION
Ham-Let’s Internet of Things (IoT) Smart Valves present a unique breakthrough in the
process valves industry. Our solution enables online monitoring, control and management
of various processes which allow immediate response for safety events, machine

• Actuators Accessories (Limit Switch, Solenoid Valve please refer to HAM-LET Pneumatic Actuator Catalog
• For Stainless Steel Actuators or Electric Actuators please contact your local representative
IoTH-800 SERIES HOW TO ORDER
IoT GATEWAY HOW TO ORDER
00IH8
Valve Type
00 Let-Lok
10 Female
80 Male
- - - -
- - -
Family
L D1/2
IOT RPI EU EUGATE
IOT Gateway Series
End connection Type
L Let-Lok
N NPT
R BSPT
GL Male Face Seal
Actuator Type
Blank No
A20 Normally Open
Spring Return
A2C Normally Close
Spring Return
A1 Double Acting
Treatment
Blank
Standard
Cleaning
and Passivation
60D
Pressure Sensor Rating
30D 3000 Psi
60D 6000 Psi for EX
Version
Power Source Type
Blank DC Supply
D Type D Battery
LoRa Regions
EU EU Regions
US North America Regions
AS Asia Regions
AU Australia Regions
LTE Regions
EU EU, Asia, Australia
NA North America Regions
Communication
E Ethernet
EU LoRa for EU Region
AS LoRa for Asia Region
US LoRa for NA Region
End Connection Size
1/4 6 MM
3/8 10 MM
1/2 12MM
Body designator
M Medium
KL Large
AS
OPTIONAL
Handle
Blank Black Nylon Handle
RH Red Nylon Handle
BH Blue Nylon Handle
YH Yellow Nylon Handle
GH Green Nylon Handle
M Metal (St.St.) Handle
ATEX
Blank No
EX Yes
SMART FLOW CONTROL PROCESS & INSTRUMENTATION SOLUTIONS12 PBHAM-LET LEADING BY INNOVATION